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Department / Title Area of Responsibility Key Contact Information 

Provider Relations 

Senior Director, Contracting & 
Network Development Ohio Statewide Linda Julian 866-246-4356 ext 24226 

LIJULIAN@CENTENE.COM 
Senior Manager, Contracting & 
Network Development Provider Relations, Statewide Mary Jo Clark 866-246-4356 ext 24272 

MJCLARK@CENTENE.COM 

Manager, Provider Network  Provider Relations, East Char McCarthy 866-246-4356 ext 24522 
CMCCARTHY@CENTENE.COM 

Manager, Provider Network  Provider Relations, West Amy Daggett 866-246-4356 ext 24811 
ADAGGETT@CENTENE.COM 

Provider Data Management, Credentialing & Contracting 

Director, Provider Data 
Management, Credentialing & 
Contracting 

Ohio Statewide Julie Dzurilla 866-246-4356 ext 24141 
JDZURILLA@CENTENE.COM 

Manager, Credentialing Ohio Statewide Julee Williams 866-246-4356 ext 24117 
JUWILLIAMS@CENTENE.COM 

Manager, Provider Data 
Management Ohio Statewide Tracy Embrey 866-246-4356 ext 24154 

TEMBREY@CENTENE.COM 

Medical Management 

Director, Utilization Management UM, prior authorization, IP 
review Rhonda Maddern 866-246-4356 ext 24094 

RMADDERN@CENTENE.COM 
Director, Long Term Care & 
Support Services LTC and Waiver Services CM Ellen LaSalvia 866-246-4356 ext 24470 

ELASALVIA@CENTENE.COM 

Director, Case Management Community Well CM Monique Gladden 866-246-4356 ext 24525 
MGLADDEN@CENTENE.COM 

Supervisor, Utilization Management Waiver Authorizations Christina Brim CBRIM@CENTENE.COM     
866-246-4356 ext 24365 

Claims 

Director, Claim & Contract Support 
Services Ohio Statewide Heather Millhouse 866-246-4356 ext 84023 

HMILLHOUSE@bchpohio.com 

Provider Services    

Supervisor, Provider Services Provider Services Issues  866-296-8731 

Complaints Coordinator Transportation Issues Josie Zambuto 866-246-4356 ext 24140 
JZAMBUTO@CENTENE.COM 

Member Services    

Manager, Customer Service Member Services Issues Deborah Hunter 866-246-4356 ext 84038 
DEHUNTER@CENTENE.COM 

 


